Open A Arena- Doug Pritchett (Amarillo, TX) - 02/17/2018

# 10 HC - 13 teams

Placing Total Time

1 104.49
1 104.49
2 108.47
2 108.47
3 114.94
3 114.94
#

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19

Last Name

McPherson
Pritchett
Lyles
Mathis
Harbour
Mathis

First Name

Bobby
Douglas
Devon
Lyle
Roy
Lyle

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 47 teams

Placing Total Time

108.44
108.44
110.89
110.89
107.18
107.18
108.52
108.52
108.04
108.04
53.06
53.06
54.1
54.1
56.72
56.72
55.53
55.53
57.13
10 57.13
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Total
Cattle

18
18
15
15
13
13
11
11
10
10
10

# 14 HCRH - 20 teams

Placing Total Time

107.08
107.08
111.44
111.44
105.32
105.32

w W NN PP -

Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
18
18

Last Name

Lermon
Lyles
Lermon
Lyles

Lyles
McPherson
Coleman
Walker
Rhamey
Sherwood
Lyles
Sherwood
McPherson
McPherson
Berglund
Kissinger
McPherson
Sherwood
Pritchett
Welling

Last Name

Blackman
Lyles
McPherson
Pritchett
Blackman
Pritchett

First Name

Tammi
Devon
Ransom
Devon
Devon
Kim
Kim
Allison
Don
Shelley
Devon
Denny
Kim
Bobby
Andrew
Scot
Bobby
Denny
Douglas
Mike

First Name

Bryan
Devon
Bobby
Douglas
Bryan
Douglas

Amount
Won
$117.00
$117.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$211.00
$211.00
$176.00
$176.00
$141.00
$141.00
$105.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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4 52.39 10
4 52.39 10
5 52.99 10
5 52.99 10
#6-19 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time

Cattle

1 113.21 17
1 113.21 17
2 113.89 16
2 113.89 16
3 109.24 14
3 109.24 14
4 46.4 10
4 46.4 10

#14 HC RH - 36 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 116.14 20
1 116.14 20
2 112.45 17
2 112.45 17
3 112.91 15
3 112.91 15
4 58.02 10
4 58.02 10
5 56.8 9
5 56.8 9
6 59.08 9
6 59.08 9
7 50.9 8
7 50.9 8

Blackman
McPherson
McPherson
Pritchett

Last Name

Horton
Pritchett
Bichsel
Rhamey
Bichsel
Sherwood
Berglund
Sherwood

Last Name

Lermon
Lyles
Horton
Sherwood
Horton
Sherwood
Blackman
Lyles
Lyles
Stephen
Berglund
Kissinger
Blackman
McPherson

Bryan
Bobby
Bobby
Douglas

First Name

Stacey
Christy
Nickey
Don
Nickey
Shelley
Kelsey
Shelley

First Name

Ray
Devon
Steven
Shelley
Steven
Denny
Bryan
Devon
Devon
Brittney
Kelsey
Scot
Bryan
Bobby

#3 and under Western Heritage - 34 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 109.75 15
1 109.75 15
2 106.23 12
2 106.23 12
3 107.27 12
3 107.27 12
4 114.48 12
4 114.48 12
5 119.34 12

Last Name

McPherson
Pritchett
Lyles
Plemons
Lyles
Plemons
McPherson
Willborn
Plemons

First Name
Kim
Christy
Devon
Susan
Devon
Michael
Kim
Barney
Michael

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$188.00
$188.00
$142.00
$142.00
$102.00
$102.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$188.00
$188.00
$142.00
$142.00
$102.00
$102.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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119.34
112.49
112.49
112.59
112.59

#4 - 28 teams

Placing
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ALL Levels - 20 teams

Placing
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Total Time

113.15
113.15
110.52
110.52
114.05
114.05
113.09
113.09
115.22
115.22
101.84
101.84

Total Time

95.85
95.85
100.28
100.28
100.64
100.64
115.14
115.14
117.29
117.29

12
11
11
11
11

Total
Cattle

13
13
11
11
11

Total
Cattle

19
19
17
17
17
17
16
16
14
14

Rusler
Pritchett
StClair
Horton
Pritchett

Last Name

Bichsel
Plemons
Sherwood
Welling
Rusler
Walker
Bichsel
Rhamey
Boroughs
Boroughs
Sherwood
Talkington

Last Name

Lyles
Pritchett
Kissinger
Pritchett
Blackman
McPherson
Coleman
Welling
Lermon
Lyles

Western Heritage Open - 23 teams

Placing
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Total Time

106.48
106.48
114.3
114.3
115.73
115.73
116.6
116.6

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18

Last Name

McPherson
Pritchett
Blackman
Lermon
Lermon
Stephen
Blackman
McPherson

John
Christy
April
Stacey
Christy

First Name

Nickey
Susan
Denny
Mike
John
Misty
Nickey
Don
Lee
Brian
Denny
Steve

First Name

Devon
Douglas
Scot
Douglas
Bryan
Bobby
Kim
Mike
Ray
Devon

First Name

Bobby
Douglas
Bryan
Ray
Ray
Brittney
Bryan
Bobby

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$168.00
$168.00
$147.00
$147.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$172.00
$172.00
$103.00
$103.00
$69.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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47.47 10 Blackman Bryan $0.00 0.5
47.47 10 Kissinger Scot $0.00 0.5



